SIMTEK Small Part Machining Type KX
K2
Small part machining
external, with two-edged inserts.
Part Catalog
R20 US-Edition
© 2020 SIMTEK Group. All rights reserved. Errors, omissions and changes excepted. Reprint of this catalog, complete or in extracts, only with our prior written permission. precium is a product
of the SIMTEK Group and exclusively distributed  through the global SIMTEK Distribution Network. SIMTEK, simturn, simmill, and simcut are registered trademarks in the US and several other

tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
  ▼ h = 0.375“
0.375“ 0.375“ 5.512“ TK2.G.0.375.A.14.04 R A22E 0.383“ 0.225“ 0.375“ 0.079“ 0.748“ 0.787“ M M3,5x9 T10F T10F TK2.G.R.04 inch
  ▼ h = 10,0 mm
10,0 10,0 140,0 TK2.G.1010.A.14.04 R/L R AYGQ L AYGS 10,2 6,2 10,0 2,0 19,0 20,0 M M3,5x9 T10F T10F R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
  ▼ h = 12,0 mm
12,0 12,0 140,0 TK2.G.1212.A.14.04 R/L R AYGK L AYGM 12,2 8,2 12,0 - - 25,0 M M3,5x11 T10F T10F R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
  ▼ h = 0.500“
0.500“ 0.500“ 5.512“ TK2.G.0.500.A.14.04 R/L R A1DK L A1DH 0.509“ 0.350“ 0.500“ - - 1.260“ M M3,5x11 T10F T10F R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04 inch
  ▼ h = 0.625“
0.625“ 0.625“ 5.512“ TK2.G.0.625.A.14.04 R/L R A1DN L A1DM 0.633“ 0.476“ 0.625“ - - 1.260“ M M3,5x11 T10F T10F R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04 inch
  ▼ h = 16,0 mm
16,0 16,0 140,0 TK2.G.1616.A.14.04 R/L R AYGF L AYGG 16,2 12,2 16,0 - - 32,0 M M3,5x11 T10F T10F R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
 ▌ Order example: TK2.G.1212.A.14.04 R (R = Right hand version)
  │  R20 US-Edition

tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
  ▼ h = 0.750“
0.750“ 0.750“ 5.512“ TK2.G.0.750.A.14.04 R A234 0.758“ 0.600“ 0.750“ 1.260“ M M3,5x11 T10F T10F TK2.G.R.04 inch
  ▼ h = 1.000“
1.000“ 1.000“ 5.512“ TK2.G.1.000.A.14.04 R A25U 1.008“ 0.850“ 1.000“ 1.260“ M M3,5x11 T10F T10F TK2.G.R.04 inch
 ▌ Order example: TK2.G.1.000.A.14.04 R (R = Right hand version)
  │  R20 US-Edition

ec
tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
0,5 0,05 2,5 TK2.G.050.005.025 NS R/L R AYHA L AYG9 X808 X408 3,8 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,75 0,05 3,75 TK2.G.075.005.038 NS R/L R AYG7 L AYG8 X808 X408 3,8 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,0 0,05 5,0 TK2.G.100.005.050 NS R/L R AYG6 L AYG5 X808 X408 3,8 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,5 0,05 4,5 TK2.G.150.005.045 NS R/L R A07B L A07A X808 X408 3,85 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,5 0,2 4,5 TK2.G.150.020.045 NS R/L R AYG4 L AYG3 X808 X408 3,85 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
2,0 0,05 6,0 TK2.G.200.005.060 NS R/L R A07D L A07C X808 X408 3,9 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
2,0 0,2 6,0 TK2.G.200.020.060 NS R/L R AYG2 L AYG1 X808 X408 3,9 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
2,5 0,1 7,0 TK2.G.250.010.070 NS R/L R A07F L A07E X808 X408 3,9 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
2,5 0,2 7,0 TK2.G.250.020.070 NS R/L R AYG0 L AYGZ X808 X408 3,9 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
3,0 0,1 7,0 TK2.G.300.010.070 NS R/L R A07H L A07G X808 X408 3,9 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
3,0 0,2 7,0 TK2.G.300.020.070 NS R/L R AYGY L AYGX X808 X408 3,9 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
 ▌ Order example: TK2.G.100.005.050 NS R X808 (R = Right hand version, X808 = Grade)
  │  R20 US-Edition
si
m

ec
tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
1,0 0,5 3,0 TK2.G.100.050.030 VU R/L R AYE8 L AYE9 X808 X408 3,87 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,2 0,6 3,6 TK2.G.120.060.036 VU R/L R AYFA L AYFB X808 X408 3,92 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,6 0,8 4,8 TK2.G.160.080.048 VU R/L R AYFD L AYFC X808 X408 3,92 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
2,0 1,0 6,0 TK2.G.200.100.060 VU R/L R AYFF L AYFE X808 X408 3,92 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
 ▌Order example: TK2.G.160.080.048 VU R X808 (R = Right hand version, X808 = Grade)
  │  R20 US-Edition
si
m

k.
co
m
/c
co
de
  ▼ w = 1,0 mm
1,0 - TK2.G.R100.000 YP R A14G X808 X408 2,5 2,5 3,8 TK2.G.R.04
1,0 0,05 TK2.G.R100.005 YP R A14H X808 X408 2,5 2,5 3,8 TK2.G.R.04
  ▼ w = 1,5 mm
1,5 0,05 TK2.G.R150.005 YP R A14J X808 X408 3,75 2,5 3,8 TK2.G.R.04
1,5 0,1 TK2.G.R150.010 YP R A14K X808 X408 3,75 2,5 3,8 TK2.G.R.04
  ▼ w = 2,0 mm
2,0 0,05 TK2.G.R200.005 YP R A14M X808 X408 4,5 2,5 3,8 TK2.G.R.04
2,0 0,1 TK2.G.R200.010 YP R A14N X808 X408 4,5 2,5 3,8 TK2.G.R.04
2,0 0,2 TK2.G.R200.020 YP R A14P X800 X400 4,5 2,5 3,8 TK2.G.R.04
 ▌ Order example: TK2.G.R200.020 YP R X808 (R = Right hand version, X808 = Grade)
  │  R20 US-Edition
si
m

ec
tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
59° 5,0 0,05 TK2.G.059.02.05.05 YYR/L R A2BE L A2BF X808 X408 3,95 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
59° 5,0 0,1 TK2.G.059.02.05.10 YYR/L R A150 L A153 X808 X408 3,95 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
59° 5,0 0,2 TK2.G.059.02.05.20 YYR/L R AYFH L AYFJ X808 X408 3,95 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
59° 5,0 0,4 TK2.G.059.02.05.40 YYR/L R AYFM L AYFK X808 X408 3,95 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
 ▌Order example: TK2.G.059.02.05.10 YYR X808 (R = Right hand version, X808 = Grade)
  │  R20 US-Edition
si
m

tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
  ▼ κ = 30°
30° 0,2 TK2.G.030.10.020 YER/L R A01W L A01X X808 X408 3,7 3,6 6,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
  ▼ κ = 50°
50° 0,2 TK2.G.050.10.020 YER/L R A01V L A01U X808 X408 3,7 3,6 6,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
  ▼ κ = 8°
8° 0,2 TK2.G.008.10.020 YER/L R A01Z L A01Y X808 X408 3,7 3,6 6,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
 ▌Order example: TK2.G.008.10.020 YER X808 (R = Right hand version, X808 = Grade)
  │  R20 US-Edition

ec
tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
14 TK2.G.UN14.01 EMU R/L R A09S L A09Q X808 X408 4,1 1,11 0,26 3,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
16 TK2.G.UN16.01 EMU R/L R A09U L A09T X808 X408 4,1 0,97 0,23 3,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
18 TK2.G.UN18.01 EMU R/L R A09W L A09V X808 X408 4,1 0,87 0,2 3,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
20 TK2.G.UN20.01 EMU R/L R A09Z L A09X X808 X408 4,1 0,78 0,18 3,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
24 TK2.G.UN24.01 EMU R/L R A09A L A09B X808 X408 4,1 0,65 0,15 3,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
 ▌Order example: TK2.G.UN24.01 EMU R X808 (R = Right hand version, X808 = Grade)
  │  R20 US-Edition
si
m

ec
tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
0,25 0,45 TK2.G.M025.01 EMU R/L R AYK9 L AYK8 X808 X408 0,04 3,4 0,3 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,4 0,6 TK2.G.M040.01 EMU R/L R AYMD L AYMC X808 X408 0,06 3,3 0,4 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,5 0,75 TK2.G.M050.01 EMU R/L R AYMH L AYMG X808 X408 0,07 3,2 0,5 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,7 1,0 TK2.G.M070.01 EMU R/L R AYMK L AYMJ X808 X408 0,1 3,1 0,7 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,8 1,25 TK2.G.M080.01 EMU R/L R AYMQ L AYMP X808 X408 0,12 3,1 0,8 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,0 1,5 TK2.G.M100.01 EMU R/L R AYMT L AYMS X808 X408 0,14 3,0 1,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,25 1,75 TK2.G.M125.01 EMU R/L R AYMV L AYMU X808 X408 0,18 2,9 1,1 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,5 2,0 TK2.G.M150.01 EMU R/L R AYMX L AYMW X808 X408 0,22 2,8 1,3 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,75 2,5 TK2.G.M175.01 EMU R/L R AYUU L AYUT X808 X408 0,25 2,7 1,6 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
2,0 2,5 TK2.G.M200.01 EMU R/L R AYMZ L AYMY X808 X408 0,29 2,6 1,6 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
 ▌Order example: TK2.G.M100.01 EMU R X808 (R = Right hand version, X808 = Grade)
 ▌ Please read the additional notes mentioned in the information area on the top right corner of this page.
  │  R20 US-Edition

ec
tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
0,25 TK2.G.M025.02 EMU R/L R AYM5 L AYM4 X808 X408 0,15 0,04 3,6 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,35 TK2.G.M035.02 EMU R/L R AYM7 L AYM6 X808 X408 0,22 0,05 3,5 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,4 TK2.G.M040.02 EMU R/L R AYM9 L AYM8 X808 X408 0,25 0,06 3,5 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,45 TK2.G.M045.02 EMU R/L R AYNB L AYNA X808 X408 0,28 0,07 3,5 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,5 TK2.G.M050.02 EMU R/L R AYND L AYNC X808 X408 0,31 0,07 3,4 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,7 TK2.G.M070.02 EMU R/L R AYNE L AYNF X808 X408 0,43 0,1 3,3 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,75 TK2.G.M075.02 EMU R/L R AYNH L AYNG X808 X408 0,46 0,11 3,3 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
0,8 TK2.G.M080.02 EMU R/L R AYNK L AYNJ X808 X408 0,49 0,11 3,3 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,0 TK2.G.M100.02 EMU R/L R AYNN L AYNM X808 X408 0,61 0,12 3,2 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,25 TK2.G.M125.02 EMU R/L R AYNQ L AYNP X808 X408 0,77 0,15 3,1 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,5 TK2.G.M150.02 EMU R/L R AYNT L AYNS X808 X408 0,92 0,2 3,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
1,75 TK2.G.M175.02 EMU R/L R AYNV L AYNU X808 X408 1,07 0,25 2,9 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
2,0 TK2.G.M200.02 EMU R/L R AYNX L AYNW X808 X408 1,23 0,25 2,8 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
2,5 TK2.G.M250.02 EMU R/L R AYNZ L AYNY X808 X408 1,53 0,35 2,6 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
3,0 TK2.G.M300.02 EMU R/L R AYN1 L AYN0 X808 X408 1,84 0,4 2,4 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
 ▌Order example: TK2.G.M045.02 EMU R X808 (R = Right hand version, X808 = Grade)

ec
tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
14 TK2.G.UN14.02 EMU R/L R A091 L A090 X808 X408 4,1 1,11 0,26 3,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
16 TK2.G.UN16.02 EMU R/L R A093 L A092 X808 X408 4,1 0,97 0,23 3,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
18 TK2.G.UN18.02 EMU R/L R A095 L A094 X808 X408 4,1 0,87 0,2 3,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
20 TK2.G.UN20.02 EMU R/L R A097 L A096 X808 X408 4,1 0,78 0,18 3,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
24 TK2.G.UN24.02 EMU R/L R A09D L A09C X808 X408 4,1 0,65 0,15 3,0 R TK2.G.R.04 L TK2.G.L.04
 ▌Order example: TK2.G.UN24.02 EMU R X808 (R = Right hand version, X808 = Grade)
  │  R20 US-Edition
si
m

w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
  ▼ w = 1,0 mm
1,0 6° 0,05 No TK2.G.R100.06.005 PS R AYJQ X808 X408 3,8 4,0 TK2.G.R.04
1,0 6° 0,05 Yes TK2.G.R100.06.005 PT R AYJK X808 X408 3,8 4,0 TK2.G.R.04
1,0 6° 0,05 No TK2.G.R100.06.005 PU R AYJJ X808 X408 3,8 4,0 TK2.G.R.04
1,0 12° 0,05 No TK2.G.R100.12.005 PS R AYJF X800 X400 3,8 4,0 TK2.G.R.04
1,0 12° 0,05 Yes TK2.G.R100.12.005 PT R AYJS X808 X408 3,8 4,0 TK2.G.R.04
1,0 12° 0,05 No TK2.G.R100.12.005 PU R AYJE X808 X408 3,8 4,0 TK2.G.R.04
  ▼ w = 1,5 mm
1,5 6° 0,05 No TK2.G.R150.06.005 PS R AYJP X808 X408 3,85 6,0 TK2.G.R.04
1,5 6° 0,05 Yes TK2.G.R150.06.005 PT R AYJM X808 X408 3,85 6,0 TK2.G.R.04
1,5 6° 0,05 No TK2.G.R150.06.005 PU R AYJH X800 X400 3,85 6,0 TK2.G.R.04
1,5 12° 0,05 No TK2.G.R150.12.005 PS R AYJG X808 X408 3,85 6,0 TK2.G.R.04
1,5 12° 0,05 Yes TK2.G.R150.12.005 PT R AYJT X808 X408 3,85 6,0 TK2.G.R.04
1,5 12° 0,05 No TK2.G.R150.12.005 PU R AYJD X808 X408 3,85 6,0 TK2.G.R.04
  ▼ w = 2,0 mm
2,0 6° 0,05 Yes TK2.G.R200.06.005 PT R AYJN X808 X408 3,9 7,0 TK2.G.R.04
2,0 12° 0,05 Yes TK2.G.R200.12.005 PT R AYJU X808 X408 3,9 7,0 TK2.G.R.04
 ▌Order example: TK2.G.R150.12.005 PT R X808 (R = Right hand version, X808 = Grade)
 ▌ TK2.G.R...PS R: For a wide variety of workpiece materials.
 ▌ TK2.G.R...PU R: For brass, copper-based alloys and short-chipping materials
 ▌ TK2.G.R...PT R: For a wide variety of workpiece materials as well as especially for long-chipping materials and high cutting depths.

TK2.G.R100.12.005 PT R 20
TK2.G.R100.12.005 PU R 20
TK2.G.R150.005 YP R 13
TK2.G.R150.010 YP R 13
TK2.G.R150.06.005 PS R 20
TK2.G.R150.06.005 PT L 21
TK2.G.R150.06.005 PT R 20
TK2.G.R150.06.005 PU R 20
TK2.G.R150.12.005 PS L 21
TK2.G.R150.12.005 PS R 20
TK2.G.R150.12.005 PT R 20
TK2.G.R150.12.005 PU R 20
TK2.G.R200.005 YP R 13
TK2.G.R200.010 YP R 13
TK2.G.R200.020 YP R 13
TK2.G.R200.06.005 PT R 20
TK2.G.R200.12.005 PT R 20
TK2.G.UN14.01 EMU L 16
TK2.G.UN14.01 EMU R 16
TK2.G.UN14.02 EMU L 19